SPEC SHEET
Size Product Code Bar Width Height Grams
15mm ARI-15 1–12 Bar 120 50 310
20mm ARI-20 1–12 Bar 150 55 500
25mm ARI-25 1–12 Bar 155 70 660
32mm ARI-32 1–12 Bar 175 73 1050
40mm ARI-40 1–12 Bar 180 75 1000
50mm ARI-50 1–12 Bar 205 93 1700
flowquip.co.nz0800 77 78 79
ARI Brass Pressure Relief
Safety Valve  General Purpose
2-12bar Adjustable